
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Yugo Nagashima [TQ] 24/6:15.605 15.534 15.669 15.555 15.585 15.616 46.769
2 Paul Lemieux 23/6:06.625 15.401 15.922 15.619 15.700 15.775 46.666
3 Keven Hebert 23/6:06.976 15.643 15.924 15.669 15.728 15.774 47.207
4 Max Kuenning 23/6:09.671 15.712 16.080 15.802 15.868 15.912 47.565
5 Luke Pittman 23/6:12.503 15.880 16.140 15.952 16.008 16.069 47.741
6 Martin Crisp 23/6:13.996 15.731 16.221 15.820 15.886 15.928 47.617
7 Bryce Frechette 22/6:02.217 16.048 16.323 16.139 16.190 16.230 48.514
8 Barrett Morrow 22/6:16.238 16.404 17.071 16.457 16.534 16.648 49.386
9 Gordie Tam 21/6:04.883 16.354 17.323 16.515 16.666 16.826 49.807
10 Phil Matthews 21/6:05.063 16.367 17.263 16.474 16.584 16.788 49.537

Car
Name Pittman Tam Crisp Nagashima Kuenning Morrow Lemieux Frechette Hebert Matthews

Lap 1 6/17.426
21/6:05.946

8/18.418
20/6:08.360

5/17.128
22/6:16.816

1/15.220
24/6:05.280

2/15.908
23/6:05.884

7/17.747
21/6:12.687

3/16.334
23/6:15.682

9/19.430
19/6:09.170

4/16.659
22/6:06.498

10/19.810
19/6:16.390

Lap 2 5/16.264
22/6:10.590

7/16.689
21/6:08.624

10/20.421
20/6:15.490

1/15.599
24/6:09.828

2/15.901
23/6:05.804

6/16.535
22/6:17.102

3/15.730
23/6:08.736

8/16.370
21/6:15.900

4/15.836
23/6:13.693

9/17.066
20/6:08.760

Lap 3 5/16.130
22/6:05.347

7/16.759
21/6:03.062

10/16.223
21/6:16.404

1/15.540
24/6:10.872

4/16.892
23/6:13.374

6/16.658
22/6:13.560

2/15.570
23/6:05.194

8/16.254
21/6:04.378

3/15.883
23/6:10.898

9/16.809
21/6:15.795

Lap 4 5/16.041
22/6:02.236

7/16.907
21/6:01.058

8/16.404
21/6:08.424

1/15.713
24/6:12.432

4/16.473
23/6:14.751

10/20.917
21/6:17.249

2/15.401
23/6:02.451

6/16.468
22/6:16.871

3/15.643
23/6:08.121

9/17.292
21/6:12.629

Lap 5 5/16.136
22/6:00.787

7/17.358
21/6:01.750

8/16.043
21/6:02.120

1/15.661
24/6:13.118

4/15.712
23/6:12.076

10/16.604
21/6:11.536

2/15.695
23/6:02.158

6/16.132
22/6:12.478

3/15.862
23/6:07.462

9/17.259
21/6:10.591

Lap 6 5/16.060
23/6:15.885

8/17.650
21/6:03.234

7/16.181
22/6:15.467

1/15.594
24/6:13.308

4/15.964
23/6:11.258

9/16.921
21/6:08.837

2/15.746
23/6:02.158

6/16.238
22/6:09.937

3/15.702
23/6:06.409

10/21.082
20/6:04.393

Lap 7 5/16.042
23/6:14.897

8/17.134
21/6:02.745

7/15.788
22/6:11.448

1/15.713
24/6:13.851

4/16.409
23/6:12.137

9/16.665
21/6:06.141

2/15.701
23/6:02.010

6/16.160
22/6:07.878

3/15.844
23/6:06.124

10/19.372
20/6:07.686

Lap 8 5/15.880
23/6:13.690

8/16.354
21/6:00.331

7/15.827
22/6:08.541

1/15.633
24/6:14.019

4/16.192
23/6:12.172

9/16.856
21/6:04.620

2/16.619
23/6:04.539

6/16.503
22/6:07.276

3/15.783
23/6:05.735

10/17.678
20/6:05.920

Lap 9 5/15.906
23/6:12.817

9/22.775
21/6:13.436

6/16.002
22/6:06.708

1/15.534
24/6:13.885

4/16.018
23/6:11.754

8/16.405
21/6:02.385

2/15.975
23/6:04.859

7/16.726
22/6:07.354

3/15.791
23/6:05.452

10/16.367
20/6:01.633

Lap 10 5/15.955
23/6:12.232

9/17.067
21/6:11.933

6/16.027
22/6:05.297

1/15.602
24/6:13.942

4/15.948
23/6:11.259

8/17.190
21/6:02.246

3/16.501
23/6:06.326

7/16.403
22/6:06.705

2/16.014
23/6:05.739

10/16.655
21/6:16.719

Lap 11 5/16.331
23/6:12.539

9/18.718
21/6:13.855

6/15.993
22/6:04.074

1/15.834
24/6:14.494

4/15.957
23/6:10.873

8/16.408
21/6:00.639

2/15.884
23/6:06.235

7/16.323
22/6:06.014

3/17.126
23/6:08.299

10/16.515
21/6:14.000

Lap 12 5/16.249
23/6:12.638

9/16.858
21/6:12.202

6/15.931
22/6:02.941

1/15.715
24/6:14.716

4/16.538
23/6:11.665

8/16.574
22/6:16.713

2/15.986
23/6:06.356

7/16.238
22/6:05.283

3/15.943
23/6:08.165

10/17.064
21/6:12.696

Lap 13 5/16.232
23/6:12.692

9/16.465
21/6:10.169

6/15.918
22/6:01.961

1/15.652
24/6:14.788

4/15.979
23/6:11.346

8/16.404
22/6:15.496

2/15.729
23/6:06.003

7/16.242
22/6:04.670

3/15.689
23/6:07.602

10/16.591
21/6:10.828

Lap 14 5/16.408
23/6:13.027

9/17.135
21/6:09.431

6/15.968
22/6:01.199

1/15.577
24/6:14.721

4/15.734
23/6:10.670

8/18.736
21/6:00.930

2/15.757
23/6:05.746

7/16.319
22/6:04.267

3/15.648
23/6:07.052

10/17.293
21/6:10.280

Lap 15 5/16.165
23/6:12.945

9/16.603
21/6:08.046

6/15.999
22/6:00.584

1/15.703
24/6:14.864

4/15.933
23/6:10.389

8/17.154
21/6:00.884

2/16.198
23/6:06.200

7/16.521
22/6:04.213

3/16.765
23/6:08.288

10/16.567
21/6:08.788

Lap 16 5/16.209
23/6:12.936

9/16.465
21/6:06.653

6/16.130
22/6:00.227

1/15.568
24/6:14.787

4/15.929
23/6:10.138

8/16.533
21/6:00.028

2/15.784
23/6:06.002

7/16.246
22/6:03.788

3/15.663
23/6:07.786

10/16.419
21/6:07.289

Lap 17 5/16.208
23/6:12.927

9/16.739
21/6:05.763

6/15.951
23/6:16.028

1/15.712
24/6:14.922

4/16.053
23/6:10.084

8/17.119
22/6:17.140

2/15.926
23/6:06.019

7/16.283
22/6:03.461

3/15.868
23/6:07.620

10/16.718
21/6:06.335

Lap 18 5/16.011
23/6:12.668

9/17.186
21/6:05.493

6/15.844
23/6:15.383

1/15.702
24/6:15.029

4/15.879
23/6:09.813

8/16.991
22/6:16.954

2/15.899
23/6:06.000

7/16.720
22/6:03.704

3/15.930
23/6:07.552

10/17.710
21/6:06.645

Lap 19 5/16.008
23/6:12.432

9/17.215
21/6:05.284

6/16.398
23/6:15.476

1/15.816
24/6:15.269

4/15.879
23/6:09.571

8/16.554
22/6:16.282

2/16.209
23/6:06.359

7/16.048
22/6:03.144

3/15.715
23/6:07.230

10/16.504
21/6:05.589

Touring Mod (A1 Main)
Round: M

1 of 23/30/2018 5:27:23 PM 2018 Canadian On-Road Nationals
3-22-2018 - 3-25-2018

http://www.livetimescoring.com Race Result



Lap 20 5/16.235
23/6:12.480

9/17.567
21/6:05.465

6/15.731
23/6:14.793

1/15.818
24/6:15.487

4/15.807
23/6:09.271

8/17.655
22/6:16.889

2/15.915
23/6:06.343

7/16.229
22/6:02.838

3/15.875
23/6:07.125

10/17.596
21/6:05.785

Lap 21 5/16.234
23/6:12.523

9/16.821
21/6:04.883

6/16.188
23/6:14.675

1/15.817
23/6:00.030

4/16.279
23/6:09.516

8/16.739
22/6:16.478

2/15.974
23/6:06.393

7/16.237
22/6:02.570

3/15.813
23/6:06.962

10/16.696
21/6:05.063

Lap 22 5/16.049
23/6:12.369

6/15.910
23/6:14.278

1/15.648
23/6:00.024

4/15.980
23/6:09.426

8/16.873
22/6:16.238

2/15.913
23/6:06.375

7/16.127
22/6:02.217

3/15.959
23/6:06.966

Lap 23 5/16.324
23/6:12.503

6/15.991
23/6:13.996

1/15.556
24/6:15.576

4/16.307
23/6:09.671

2/16.179
23/6:06.625

3/15.965
23/6:06.976

Lap 24 1/15.678
24/6:15.605

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Yugo Nagashima [TQ] 1 24/6:15.605 1 24/6:15.605

2 Paul Lemieux 2 23/6:06.625 2 23/6:06.625

3 Keven Hebert 3 23/6:06.976 3 23/6:06.976

4 Max Kuenning 4 23/6:09.671 4 23/6:09.671

5 Luke Pittman 5 23/6:12.503 5 23/6:12.503

6 Martin Crisp 6 23/6:13.996 6 23/6:13.996

7 Bryce Frechette 7 22/6:02.217 7 22/6:02.217

8 Barrett Morrow 8 22/6:16.238 8 22/6:16.238

9 Gordie Tam 9 21/6:04.883 9 21/6:04.883

10 Phil Matthews 10 21/6:05.063 10 21/6:05.063
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